Glass / Bottle

10.49

10.49

10.49

11.99

n/a

n/a

13.49

21.99

n/a

n/a

n/a

40.00 750ml

40.00 750ml

40.00 750ml

46.00 750ml

12.00 187ml

40.00 750ml

52.00 750ml

60.00 750ml

21.00 187ml

60.00 750ml

105.00 750ml

60z. / 9oz. / Bottle

10.49

13.49

10.49

11.99

11.99

11.99

10.49

24.99

11.99

10.49

10.49

24.99

10.49

13.49

10.49

13.49

14.49
17.49
14.49
15.99
15.99
15.99
14.49

28.99

15.99
14.49
14.49
28.99
14.49

17.49

14.49

17.49

40.00
52.00
40.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
40.00

100.00

46.00
40.00
40.00
100.00
40.00

52.00

40.00

52.00

BUBBLES

Caposaldo, Prosecco, ltaly © PROSECCO
Caposaldo, Sweet Moscato, ltaly © CAVA
Poema, Brut Rosé Cava, Spain O

Gloria Ferrer “Va De Vi”, Sparkling, California ©

Domaine Chandon Brut, Sparkling, California ©

Schramsberg Blanc de Blanc, SPARKLING
Sparkling, California ©

J Brut, Sparkling, California ©
Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label”, == 4

Champagne, Reims O

Piper Heidsieck Brut, Brut Champagne, Reims O CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut La Frangaise,
Champagne, Reims O

Moét & Chandon Rosé Imperial,
Champagne, Epernay O

FRUIT
WHITE WINE FOPRARE
Chateau Ste Michelle, Riesling, Washington © LIGHT &
Conundrum by Caymus, White Blend, California © REFRESHING
Erath, Pinot Gris, Oregon O
Etude, Pinot Gris, Carneros O
BRIGHT

Matanzas Creek, Sauvignon Blanc, Sonoma O & CRISP
Mer Soleil Silver, Chardonnay, Napa O

Byron, Chardonnay, Santa Barbara ©
OAKEDTO

Cakebread, Chardonnay, Napa O PERFECTION

RED WINE

Chanson Bourgogne, Pinot Noir, Burqundy © BRIGHT

BERRY,
Don Miguel Gascon, Malbec, Mendoza O

SMOOTH

Edna Valley, Merlot, Central Coast ©
& VELVETY

Chateau Mont-Redon, Chateauneuf Du Pape, Rhone O
Paco “Red Experience”, Red Blend, Navarra ©

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Hands of Time”,
Red Blend, Napa Valley ©

Joel Gott 815, Cabernet Sauvignon, California ©
BIG & BOLD

Justin, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles ©



Shoyu, sesame, ginger, scallion,

nori-wasabi rice crisps 14.99

Harissa Shrimp

Chilled jumbo, harissa cocktail sauce 12.99

Classic Crudo
Ahi, Meyer lemon, basil oil, arugula 14.99

Paloma Ceviche

Sea bass, lime & grapefruit, Serrano chilis,
cilantro, sea salt, splash of tequila, tomato,
tri-colored corn chips 12.49

Pistachio & Pomegranate Beet Salad

Tangerine, microgreens, pomegranate-balsamic

glaze, gorgonzola 10.99

Fennel Shrimp and
Dungeness Crab Farfalle

Citrus-Greek yogurt dressing, fennel,
tarragon, black pepper, bow-tie pasta 12.99

Nuts and Berries

Rosemary caramelized walnuts, fresh berries,
fruit reduction, mint 5.99

Served with fresh berries

Cali Chicken

Herb-grilled chicken, tomato, arugula,

avocado- aioli 9.49

Black and Bleu

Garlic-peppercorn grilled steak, gorgonzola aioli,

roasted herb tomatoes, baby romaine 10.29

Tarragon Shrimp

Citrus aioli, baby greens, hint of chili 10.29

Bud Light 5.99
Budweiser 5.99

Stella Artois 5.99
Sam Adams Seasonal 6.59

Hoegaarden 6.59 Corona 6.59
Sam Adams 5.99 Michelob Ultra 5.99
Heineken 6.59 Angry Orchard Cider 5.99

O’Doul’s NA 5.49
22 oz. Black Marlin Porter 10.99

Sculpin IPA 6.59

Blood Orange Spanish 75
Beefeater Gin, Blood Orange Sour,
Poema Brut Rosé Cava 14.49

Strawberry Bellini
Strawberry Purée,

Domaine Chandon Brut Sparkling Wine 14.49

Hangar One Chipotle Bloody Mary
Hangar One Chipotle Vodka,
Finest Call Bloody Mary Mix 13.99

Pomegranate Mimosa
Pomegranate Seeds, Pomegranate Juice,
Caposaldo Prosecco 14.49

O] & Ginger
Orange Juice, | Brut Sparkling Wine,
Domaine de Canton Ginger Liqueur 14.49

Vodka

Grey Goose, Absolut, Absolut Citron, Ketel One,

Ketel One Oranje, Tito’s Homemade Vodka, Hangar One
Maine Wild Blueberry, Hangar One Chipotle, Smirnoff

Tequila
Patrén Silver, Maestro Dobel, 1800 Silver,
1800 Reposado, Jose Cuervo Gold

Bourbon/Whiskey
Woodford Reserve, Jack Daniel’s, Maker’s Mark,
Crown Royal, Jameson Irish Whiskey, Jim Beam

Scotch
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old, Johnnie Walker Black, Dewar’s

Gin

Hendrick’s, Beefeater, Tanqueray

Rum
Sammy’s Beach Bar Rum, Malibu,
Captain Morgan, Bacardi Superior

Cognac & Liqueurs

Hennessy VS, Grand Marnier, Southern Comfort,
Kahlaa, Chambord, Disaronno Originale, Agavero
Orange Liqueur, Baileys, St. Germain, Martini & Rossi



